
PLAYFAIR DISPLAY

WWW.THELIONATMALPAS.CO.UK

Join us over the festive season for a whole calendar of 
joyful events (see overleaf)

1  Old Hal l  Street,  Malpas, SY14 8NE
01948 807070

THE LION AT CHRISTMAS



Festive menu from Friday 28th November

Friday 28th Nov – Live Music from 8:30pm

Sunday 30th Nov – Malpas Christmas Market

Friday 5th Dec – Live Music from 8:30pm

Sunday 7th Dec – Sunday lunch with Santa

Thursday 11th Dec – Christmas Quiz 7:30pm

Friday 12th Dec – Live music from 8:30pm

Sunday 14th Dec – Live music 12:30pm – 15:30pm

Tuesday 16th Dec – Festive Musical Evening 

with buffet – Tickets only

Friday 19th Dec – Live Music from 8:30pm

Sunday 21st Dec – Sunday lunch with Santa

Christmas Eve – Live music & saxophonist

Boxing Day – Festive 'Sunday Roast' 12noon – 6pm

New Years Eve - Live Entertainment from 8pm

New Years Day – Festive 'Sunday Roast' 12noon - 6pm

THE LION AT CHRISTMAS
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